Cuerpo: Maestros
Especialidad: Francés

ANEXO |

LISTADOS CONVOCATORIA INTERINOS 2023/2024 PRORROGADOS PARA EL CURSO 2024/2025
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NOMBRE
SERGIO
FRANCISCO JESUS
AMAYA

MARIA TERESA
VERONICA
JUAN ANTONIO
ELENA

ISABEL

MARINA
MERCEDES
ANTONIO MANUEL
JUAN ANTONIO
JESUS

ITZIAR

JOSEP

ANA

CARMEN MARIA
CELIA

MONICA

MARIA JOSE
ROSA MARIA
NATALIA

CELIA MARIA
RAUL
MAGDALENA
BRUNO
ALBERTO
MANUEL JOSE
ANA ISABEL
JUAN

LAURA

MARIA

APELLIDOS
BENITO VERDE
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
VILLEGAS MUELA
VALENCIA CANAS
PINTO WALTER
GONZALEZ ORTUNO
REDONDO CASADO
MOLINA MONTALBAN
NEIRA GARCIA
MARTIN LOPEZ
RUIZ LARA
SALAS CANSINO
MARTIN SALMERON
GONZALEZ GARCIA
BLASCO NEBOT
GARCIA CORRAL
LOPEZ FORTUN
ENRIQUEZ GALIANO
CAZORLA CANO
BERNABE MARTINEZ
PADILLA GAITAN
ALONSO MERINO
REYES HIDALGO
AVELLANEDA MOMPO
MOLERO TOLEDANO
GARCIA
FERNANDEZ PEREZ
ARRUFAT PORRAS
GUTIERREZ SOLIS
LOPEZ FILGAIRA
ANGUITA GRAUS
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

1,00
3,92
1,42
0,00
2,42
1,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,50
1,79
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,46
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,21
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1.2
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,02
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,63
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,48
0,31
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1.3
0,81
0,00
0,63
5,13
0,73
0,25
0,40
0,56
1,33
0,00
0,13
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,13
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,23
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,04
0,00
0,00

1.4
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,22
0,00
0,12
0,41
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,07
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,17
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,18
0,06
0,00
0,00
0,00

1.5
0,60
0,20
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,20
0,00
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1.6
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

2,86
4,12
2,25
5,13
3,15
1,70
0,61
0,56
1,45
1,43
0,63
1,79
0,45
0,70
0,00
0,46
0,00
0,33
0,65
0,51
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,23
0,21
0,20
0,18
0,06
0,04
0,00
0,00

0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
1000,00
0.500
1000,00
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
1000,00
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
1000,00
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

2500,00
0.000
2000,00
1000,00
0.000
0.000
2000,00
1000,00
0.500
1000,00
1250,00
0.500
1750,00
1000,00
1000,00
0.000
1250,00
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
1000,00
1000,00
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

2,00
0,50
2,00
1,00
0,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,75
0,50
1,75
1,00
1,50
1,00
1,75
1,00
0,50
0,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,75
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

6,70
6,60
5,60
0,00
7,70
4,30
6,50
13,20
4,80
5,20
4,40
7,00
4,60
3,60
4,20
3,70
1,30
2,50
4,50
23,70
3,90
8,10
6,90
4,60
3,10
4,50
4,20
3,60
3,60
6,30
3,70
3,00

0,00
2,55
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,90
0,15
0,00
0,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,95
0,00
0,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,75
0,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,30
0,00
1,80
0,00
0,00
0,10

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0.000
2550,00
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1900,00
0.150
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.950
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
1750,00
0.800
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1300,00
0.000
1800,00
0.000
0.000
0.100

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

T-11
2,00
2,00
2,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,60
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

TOTAL
6,86
6,62
6,25
6,13
5,15
4,70
4,61
4,56
4,45
4,43
4,38
4,29
4,20
3,70
3,50
3,46
3,35
3,33
3,15
3,01
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,75
2,73
2,71
2,70
2,68
2,56
2,54
2,50
2,50



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

MARTA

MARINA

JUAN CARLOS
ROSARIO

MARIA TERESA
MARIA

MARIA

ISMAEL

MARIA DEL CARMEN
DOLORES

AITOR

MARIA ROSA
BEATRIZ

JUAN EDUARDO
LUCIA

JUDITH

ELENA MARIA
VERONICA
CARLA

MARIA VICTORIA
SUSANA
ALVARO

LIDIA MARIA
LIDIA

JULIA

MARIA DE SETEFILLA

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

JAVIER
JORGE

CRISTIAN

CARMEN MARIA
MARTA

IVAN

JAVIER

PAULINE ELEONOR
ANA LISE

MARIA ENCARNACION

GOMEZ
REDONDAS
MURNOZ
PEREZ
SORIA
GONZALEZ
LOPEZ
ESCRIBANO
LOPEZ
ORDONEZ
RUZAFA
VIZCAINO
GRANADOS
LINDE
PINEDA
SALAS
GAMBERO
MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ
OLEA
RODRIGUEZ
ALEJOS
FRESNEDA
PALLARES
QUESADA
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ
BENITEZ
COELLO
ELICHE
MORENO
MARQUEZ
MORILLO
DE LOSADA
DIAZ
BECERRA

MORENO
CABANAS
LUNA
HERNANDEZ
AGUILAR
GONZALEZ
MIGUEL
GARCIA
MORANTE
PEREZ
MARTOS
BAYO
ZAPATA
MARTOS
GOMEZ
MARTIN
MARTIN
MORENO
GONZALEZ
ESCOBOSA
NINO
IZQUIERDO
LORENTE
ESCOLAR
CLUSA
GARCIA
ZAMBRANO
RUIZ
GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ
GARCIA
MATEOS
RASTROJO
COBO

DE CRUZ
MOUNARD
AMADOR

0,00
0,00
0,46
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,56
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,07
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,02
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,20
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,46
0,00
0,00
0,20
0,20
0,07
0,56
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,02
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.500
0.000
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
1000,00
1000,00
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.250
0.000
0.500
1000,00
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.250
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.250
0.000
0.000

0,50
0,50
0,00
0,25
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,75
0,00
0,50
1,00
0,25
0,00
0,50
0,25
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00

2,90
2,50
5,50
4,00
3,00
5,20
3,90
3,30
0,00
0,00
4,10
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,70
2,40
1,20
1,30
1,10
0,00
1,20
1,10
0,00
0,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,25
2,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,75
0,00
0,10
0,00
1,45
0,00
0,00
2,45
0,30
0,05
0,00
0,00
2,15
1,80
1,50
1,45
0,00
0,15
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1250,00
2700,00
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1750,00
0.000
0.100
0.000
1450,00
0.000
0.000
2450,00
0.300
0.050
0.000
0.000
2150,00
1800,00
1500,00
1450,00
0.000
0.150
0.000

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
0,50
0,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,20
1,40
1,10
0,50
1,20
1,10
0,50
0,70
0,05
0,00
0,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,00
0,15
0,00

2,50
2,50
2,46
2,25
2,25
2,20
2,20
2,07
2,06
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,95
1,65
1,60
1,50
1,45
1,10
1,00
0,95
0,55
0,52
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,25
0,15
0,00

Andorra la Vella, 1 de agosto de 2024



